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Employee Training: Any time
) START DATE: 06/24/2018

NOEL, TOVA (

03/08/2019 -

Course Code

Course Title

03/08/2019 GMNR-0150-BXX Correctional Training, Annual -BOP ILT 20
03/08/2019 - 03/08/2019 RSD-0101-BXX Female Offenders, Annual Refresher -BOP ILT 1
03/08/2019 - 03/08/2019 RSD-0102-BXX Trauma Informed Correctional Care, Annual Refresher -BOP  ILT 1
03/07/2019 - 03/07/2019 CSV-0707-BXX Olecresin Capsicum (OC) Aerosol Spray, User Re- WET 1

familiarization -BOP
03/07/2019 - 03/07/2019 IPD-0010-BXX Information Security Awareness -BOP WBT 1
03/06/2019 - 03/06/2019 CSV-0430-BXX Firearms, All Weapons, Annual Certification -BOP ILT 1
03/05/2019 - 03/05/2019 SFT-0392-BXX Self-Contained Breathing Apparatus (SCBA) & Fit-Test ILT 4
Refresher - BOP
03/04/2019 - 03/04/2019 CSV-0388-GXX Weapons of Mass Destruction (WMD) -GOV WBT 1
03/04/2019 - 03/04/2019 CPG-0230-BXX Prison Rape Elimination Act (PREA) ILT 1
03/04/2019 - 03/04/2019 CSV-0387-GXX Continuity of Operations (COOP) -GOV WBT 1
09/13/2018 - 0913/2018 CSY-0430-BXX Firearms, All Weapons, Annual Certification -BOP ILT 28
09/13/2018 - 09/13/2018 GNR-0150-BXX Correctional Training, Annual -BOP ILT
09/13/2018 - 0913/2018 HRM-0100-BXX Correctional Training Program Phase I, Introduction -BOP ILT 76
07/13/2018 - 7132018 CSV-0590-BXX Correctional Training Program Phase |, Introduction -BOP ILT 57
07/13/2018 - 0713/2018 CPG-5040-BXX Female Offenders - BOP ILT 2
0713/2018 - 07M13/2018 RSD-0101-BXX Female Offenders, Annual Refresher -BOP ILT
07/05/2018 - O7/05/2018 CSV-0706-BXX Oleoresin Capsicum {OC) Aerosol Spray, User Initial -BOP ILT 4
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It should be properly deliverad, labeled, stored and disposed of according to policy

NOEL, TOVA (

Course Code

CSV-0701-BXX
CEV-0703-BXX
CSV-0704-BXX
GNR-0147-BXX

CSV-5141-BXX
CSY-0708-BXX
SFT-0430-BXX
RSD-0100-BXX
RSD-0102-BXX
IPD-0200-BXX
HRM-0020-GXX
CPG-5051-BXX
GMNR-0158-BXX
CSV-0387-GXX
CSV-038B-GXX
IPD-0010-BXX
CSV-0702-BXX

Employee Training: Any time

) START DATE: 06/24/2018

Course Title
Electronic Search Devices -BOP

Staff Pat Search -BOP
Inmate Pat Search -BOP

Cardio Pulmonary Resuscitation/Automatic External
Defibrillator (CPR/AED) Certification -BOP

Key Control -BOP

Mational Protective Vest Procedures- BOP

Globally Harmonized System (GHS) -BOP

Trauma- Informed Correctional Care- BOP

Trauma Informed Correctional Care, Annual Refresher -BOP
BOP Records Management Training

Affirmative Employment -GOV

Managing Inmates with Disabilities

Correctional Practices: Managing Elderly Inmates -BOP’
Continuity of Operations (COOP) -GOV

Weapons of Mass Destruction (WMD) -GOW

Information Security Awareness -BOP

Special Housing Unit {SHU), Quarterly -BOP
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NOEL, TOVA (

Course Code

HAM-0120-BXX
LGL-0321-GXxX

GMNR-0523-VXX

CPG-0230-BXX
RSD-0100-BXX
RSD-0102-BXX

Employee Training: Any time
) START DATE: 06/24/2018

Course Title
Diversity -BOP

Reporting Wrongdoing: Whistleblowers and their Rights and
Protections -GOV

Domestic Violence, Sexual Assault, and Stalking in the
Workplace (Skillsoft)

Prison Rape Elimination Act (PREA)
Trauma- Informed Correctional Care- BOP

Trauma Informed Correctional Care, Annual Refresher -BOP

ILT
ILT
ILT
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