

This report is intended for official use and does contain Sensitive but not Classified information.
It should be properly delivered, labeled, stored and disposed of according to policy

Employee Training: Any time

NOEL, TOVA ([REDACTED]) START DATE: 06/24/2018



Training Date	Course Code	Course Title	Delivery Type	Duty Hours
03/08/2019 - 03/08/2019	GNR-0150-BXX	Correctional Training, Annual -BOP	ILT	20
03/08/2019 - 03/08/2019	RSD-0101-BXX	Female Offenders, Annual Refresher -BOP	ILT	1
03/08/2019 - 03/08/2019	RSD-0102-BXX	Trauma Informed Correctional Care, Annual Refresher -BOP	ILT	1
03/07/2019 - 03/07/2019	CSV-0707-BXX	Oleoresin Capsicum (OC) Aerosol Spray, User Re-familiarization -BOP	WBT	1
03/07/2019 - 03/07/2019	IPD-0010-BXX	Information Security Awareness -BOP	WBT	1
03/06/2019 - 03/06/2019	CSV-0430-BXX	Firearms, All Weapons, Annual Certification -BOP	ILT	1
03/05/2019 - 03/05/2019	SFT-0392-BXX	Self-Contained Breathing Apparatus (SCBA) & Fit-Test Refresher - BOP	ILT	4
03/04/2019 - 03/04/2019	CSV-0388-GXX	Weapons of Mass Destruction (WMD) -GOV	WBT	1
03/04/2019 - 03/04/2019	CPG-0230-BXX	Prison Rape Elimination Act (PREA)	ILT	1
03/04/2019 - 03/04/2019	CSV-0387-GXX	Continuity of Operations (COOP) -GOV	WBT	1
09/13/2018 - 09/13/2018	CSV-0430-BXX	Firearms, All Weapons, Annual Certification -BOP	ILT	28
09/13/2018 - 09/13/2018	GNR-0150-BXX	Correctional Training, Annual -BOP	ILT	
09/13/2018 - 09/13/2018	HRM-0100-BXX	Correctional Training Program Phase II, Introduction -BOP	ILT	76
07/13/2018 - 07/13/2018	CSV-0590-BXX	Correctional Training Program Phase I, Introduction -BOP	ILT	57
07/13/2018 - 07/13/2018	CPG-5040-BXX	Female Offenders - BOP	ILT	2
07/13/2018 - 07/13/2018	RSD-0101-BXX	Female Offenders, Annual Refresher -BOP	ILT	
07/05/2018 - 07/05/2018	CSV-0706-BXX	Oleoresin Capsicum (OC) Aerosol Spray, User Initial -BOP	ILT	4

Run Date: 06/24/20

This report is intended for official use and does contain Sensitive but not Classified information.
It should be properly delivered, labeled, stored and disposed of according to policy

Employee Training: Any time

NOEL, TOVA ([REDACTED]) START DATE: 06/24/2018



Training Date	Course Code	Course Title	Delivery Type	Duty Hours
07/03/2018 - 07/03/2018	CSV-0701-BXX	Electronic Search Devices -BOP	WBT	1
07/03/2018 - 07/03/2018	CSV-0703-BXX	Staff Pat Search -BOP	WBT	1
07/03/2018 - 07/03/2018	CSV-0704-BXX	Inmate Pat Search -BOP	WBT	1
07/03/2018 - 07/03/2018	GNR-0147-BXX	Cardio Pulmonary Resuscitation/Automatic External Defibrillator (CPR/AED) Certification -BOP	ILT	4
06/28/2018 - 06/28/2018	CSV-5141-BXX	Key Control -BOP	WBT	1
06/28/2018 - 06/28/2018	CSV-0708-BXX	National Protective Vest Procedures- BOP	WBT	1
06/28/2018 - 06/28/2018	SFT-0430-BXX	Globally Harmonized System (GHS) -BOP	WBT	1
06/27/2018 - 06/27/2018	RSD-0100-BXX	Trauma- Informed Correctional Care- BOP	ILT	1
06/27/2018 - 06/27/2018	RSD-0102-BXX	Trauma Informed Correctional Care, Annual Refresher -BOP	ILT	
06/27/2018 - 06/27/2018	IPD-0200-BXX	BOP Records Management Training	WBT	1
06/27/2018 - 06/27/2018	HRM-0020-GXX	Affirmative Employment -GOV	ILT	1
06/27/2018 - 06/27/2018	CPG-5051-BXX	Managing Inmates with Disabilities	ILT	1
06/27/2018 - 06/27/2018	GNR-0158-BXX	Correctional Practices: Managing Elderly Inmates -BOP	WBT	1
06/27/2018 - 06/27/2018	CSV-0387-GXX	Continuity of Operations (COOP) -GOV	WBT	1
06/27/2018 - 06/27/2018	CSV-0388-GXX	Weapons of Mass Destruction (WMD) -GOV	WBT	1
06/27/2018 - 06/27/2018	IPD-0010-BXX	Information Security Awareness -BOP	WBT	1
06/26/2018 - 06/26/2018	CSV-0702-BXX	Special Housing Unit (SHU), Quarterly -BOP	WBT	1

This report is intended for official use and does contain Sensitive but not Classified information.
It should be properly delivered, labeled, stored and disposed of according to policy

Employee Training: Any time

NOEL, TOVA ([REDACTED]) START DATE: 06/24/2018



Training Date	Course Code	Course Title	Delivery Type	Duty Hours
06/26/2018 - 06/26/2018	HRM-0120-BXX	Diversity -BOP	ILT	1
06/26/2018 - 06/26/2018	LGL-0321-GXX	Reporting Wrongdoing: Whistleblowers and their Rights and Protections -GOV	WBT	1
06/25/2018 - 06/25/2018	GNR-0523-VXX	Domestic Violence, Sexual Assault, and Stalking in the Workplace (Skillssoft)	WBT	1
06/25/2018 - 06/25/2018	CPG-0230-BXX	Prison Rape Elimination Act (PREA)	ILT	1
04/17/2017 - 04/17/2017	RSD-0100-BXX	Trauma- Informed Correctional Care- BOP	ILT	1
04/17/2017 - 04/17/2017	RSD-0102-BXX	Trauma Informed Correctional Care, Annual Refresher -BOP	ILT	